SGM8422/4
2.4MHz, High Voltage, Rail-to-Rail
I/O Operational Amplifiers
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM8422 (dual) and SGM8424 (quad) are low power,
high voltage, rail-to-rail input and output operational
amplifiers. These devices can operate from ±2.25V to
±15V dual power supplies or from +4.5V to +30V single

SGM8422/4 I/O Operational Amplifiers
2
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM8422YS8G/TR SOIC-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM
8422YS8
XXXXX
SGM8422
SGM8422YMS8G/TR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8422
YMS8
XXXXX
SGM8424YS14G/TR SOIC-14 Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM8424YS14
XXXXX
SGM8424
SGM8424YTS14G/TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8424
YTS14
XXXXX
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.